DiskBank

Dig
me

VIDEO, FILM & IMAGES TRANSFERRED

TO DVD/USB/HDD
VIDEO FILM
VHS, S-VHS, VHS-C, MINI DV, HI8 Super 8, 8mm, 16mm

Video Length 1-4 5-9 10-14 15-20 20+ videos Per Foot Standard High 2K
up to 90 mins S65  S60 $55 S50 Great With sound 82¢c 89c 99c
91- 180 mins $85 $80 $75  $70 :Lfstr;'igi’] Without sound 62c 69c 79¢
181-240 mins $105  $100 $95 $90 Min Charge $75

*$10 handling fee blank/copyright

PHOTOS SLIDES/NEGATIVES

Standard Photos (6x4) 35mm Slides / 35mm Negative Strips (per frame)
up to 250 94¢c up to 100 $1.25 $1.50 $1.80
251t0 500 90c 101to 250 $1.20 $1.45 S1.75
501t0 1,000 86¢c 251to 500 S1.15 $1.40 $1.65
1,000 to 2,500 82c 501to 2,500 $1.10 $1.35 $1.60
2501+ Great offers, by quotation 2,501+ $1.00 $1.30 $1.55

*Minimum charge $20 *Minimum charge $20 *Medium and large negatives $5ea

STORAGE

DiskBank Supplied Hardware SPECIALTY TAPES

4GB USB $9.95 U-matic per 15 min $45
8GB USB $14.95 BetaSP per 15 min $45
16GB UsB $19.95 DigiBeta per 15 min $45
32GB USB $24.95 Betamax per tape $120
64GB USB $34.95

128GB USB $75 AUDIO

500GB SSD $115 Cassettes $55
1B SSD $150 Reel to reel 1& 2 track $55

Reel to reel 4 track S110
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